Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

Boat
Name

Jaldi Jaldi

Snowdrop

Easy Wet

Smooth
Operator

Adante

Charlie
Bucket

BSC Club Week - 22nd - 27th

Results are provisional as of 10:58 on August 28, 2021

Boat Class

SNIPE

RS AERO 9

LASER 2000

WANDERER

KESTREL

STREAKER

420

SOLO

MERLIN

SUPERNOVA

SOLO

420

SOLO

SOLO

420

LASER 2000

RS200

RS AERO 9

SOLO

RS200

RS400

August 2021 - Medium

Handicap - Second Series

Blackwater Sailing Club

Sail

Number

30311

3308

21787

1811

1574

2141

50771

5455

3545

487

5499

48955

4698

5716

49837

21548

1084

3306

4135

1489

1331

Overall

HelmName | CrewName | Handicap | R1

Guy Welch

Dan Hare

Jake
Fairhead

Rob Walker

Gay Ayton

David
Banfield

Sam
Glover

lan Smith

Rob Hatley

Paul
Dickens

Drac
Norman

Lucy
Shelter

Alan Coday

Nigel Butler

Osea
Evans

Paul
Grundy

Tom Sheriff

Jamie Hare

Michael
Iszatt

Richard
Thomas

Jon
Simpson

Alison

Various
Wendy

Walker
Mike

Charlie
Bourne

Joe Hatley

Jess Haigh

Luca Batley

Glen Steele

Daniel
Sheriff

Mara
Thomas

Heston
Sheldon

1108

1014

1114

1193

1038

1128

1105

1142

980

1077

1142

1105

1142

1142

1105

1114

1046

1014

1142

1046

942

1.0
2.0
10.0
4.0
8.0
7.0
(18.0)
3.0
11.0
(16.0)
9.0
17.0
12.0
6.0
(15.0)
13.0
(23.0
DNC)
5.0
(23.0
DNC)

14.0

(23.0
DNC)

R2

(10.0)
4.0
(23.0
DNC)
13.0
8.0
11.0
5.0
15.0
7.0
14.0
12.0
23.0

DNC

(23.0
DNC)

23.0
DNC

(23.0
DNC)

16.0

R3 R4
6.0) 2.0
30 |30
(11.0) [ 1.0
40 |50
20 |(23.0
DNC)
8.0 |7.0
150 6.0
1.0 |23.0
DNC
(16.0) | 4.0
120 8.0
10.0 |(23.0
DNC)
9.0 |(23.0
DNF)
50 |(23.0
DNC)
(23.0 |23.0
DNC) | DNC
13.0 |10.0
19.0 |(23.0
DNC)
140 9.0
23.0 |23.0
DNC |DNC
70 230
DNC
17.0 |23.0
DNC
23.0 |23.0
DNC |DNC

Total

11.0

11.0

23.0

19.0

42.0

32.0

43.0

50.0

44.0

44.0

53.0

54.0

55.0

59.0

52.0

67.0

69.0

74.0

76.0

77.0

85.0

12.0

13.0

19.0

22.0

250

27.0

28.0

28.0

30.0

31.0

32.0

36.0

37.0

44.0

46.0

51.0

53.0

54.0

62.0



Rank | Fleet Boat Boat Class Sail HelmName | CrewName | Handicap | R1 R2 R3 R4 Total | Nett
Name Number

22nd | MEDIUM SOLO 5497 Jerry 1142 (23.0 |23.0 |18.0 |23.0 |87.0 |64.0
HANDICAP Flaxman DNC) | DNC DNC

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Fleet Boat Boat Class Sail HelmName | CrewName | Handicap | Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Name Number

1 MEDIUM SNIPE 30311 Guy Welch | Alison 1108 14:05:48 | 1:00:48 | 0:54:52 1.0
HANDICAP

2 MEDIUM RS AERO9 |3308 Dan Hare 1014 14:02:28 | 0:57:28 | 0:56:40 2.0
HANDICAP

3 MEDIUM SOLO 5455 lan Smith 1142 14:09:45 | 1:04:45 | 0:56:42 3.0
HANDICAP

4 MEDIUM Snowdrop | WANDERER | 1811 Rob Walker | Wendy 1193 14:12:58 | 1:07:58 | 0:56:58 4.0
HANDICAP Walker

5 MEDIUM RS AERO9 |3306 Jamie Hare 1014 14:03:19 | 0:58:19 | 0:57:31 5.0
HANDICAP

6 MEDIUM Adante SOLO 5716 Nigel Butler 1142 14:10:55 | 1:05:55 | 0:57:43 6.0
HANDICAP

7 MEDIUM STREAKER | 2141 David 1128 14:10:21 | 1:05:21 | 0:57:56 7.0
HANDICAP Banfield

8 MEDIUM Easy Wet | KESTREL 1574 Gay Ayton | Mike 1038 14:05:57 | 1:00:57 |0:58:43 8.0
HANDICAP

9 MEDIUM SOLO 5499 Drac 1142 14:14:10 | 1:09:10 | 1:00:34 9.0
HANDICAP Norman

10 MEDIUM Jaldi Jaldi | LASER 2000 | 21787 |Jake Various 1114 14:12:34 | 1:07:34 | 1:00:39 10.0
HANDICAP Fairhead

1 MEDIUM Smooth MERLIN 3545 Rob Hatley | Joe Hatley |980 14:05:43 | 1:00:43 | 1:01:57 11.0
HANDICAP | Operator

12 MEDIUM SOLO 4698 Alan Coday 1142 14:16:18 | 1:11:18 | 1:02:26 12.0
HANDICAP

13 MEDIUM LASER 2000 |21548 |Paul Glen Steele | 1114 14:16:39 | 1:11:39 | 1:04:19 13.0
HANDICAP Grundy

14 MEDIUM RS200 1489 Richard Mara 1046 14:13:31|1:08:31 | 1:05:30 14.0
HANDICAP Thomas Thomas

15 MEDIUM 420 49837 | Osea Luca Batley | 1105 14:17:52 | 1:12:52 | 1:05:57 15.0
HANDICAP Evans

16 MEDIUM SUPERNOVA | 487 Paul 1077 14:16:25| 1:11:25 | 1:06:19 16.0
HANDICAP Dickens

17 MEDIUM 420 48955 | Lucy Jess Haigh | 1105 14:19:01 | 1:14:01 | 1:06:59 17.0
HANDICAP Shelter

18 MEDIUM 420 50771 Sam Charlie 1105 14:20:12 | 1:15:12 | 1:08:03 18.0
HANDICAP Glover Bourne

R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Fleet Boat Boat Class Sail HelmName | CrewName | Handicap | Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Name Number
1 MEDIUM Jaldi Jaldi | LASER 2000 | 21787 | Jake Various 1114 15:33:05 | 0:54:05 |0:48:33 1.0
HANDICAP Fairhead
2 MEDIUM SNIPE 30311 Guy Welch | Alison 1108 15:33:38 | 0:54:38 | 0:49:18 2.0
HANDICAP
3 MEDIUM RS AERO9 |3308 Dan Hare 1014 15:30:27 | 0:51:27 | 0:50:44 3.0

HANDICAP



Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Rank

10

1

12

Fleet

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

Fleet

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

MEDIUM
HANDICAP

Boat
Name

Snowdrop

Adante

Easy Wet

Smooth
Operator

Boat

Name

Easy Wet

Snowdrop

Jaldi Jaldi

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat Class | Sail
Number
420 50771
420 48955
WANDERER | 1811
SOLO 5716
SUPERNOVA | 487
KESTREL 1574
STREAKER | 2141
SOLO 5499
LASER 2000 | 21548
MERLIN 3545
420 49837
SOLO 4698
RS400 1331
Boat Class | Sail
Number

SOLO 5455
KESTREL 1574
RS AERO9 |3308
WANDERER | 1811
SOLO 4698
SNIPE 30311
SOLO 4135
STREAKER | 2141
420 48955
SOLO 5499

LASER 2000 |21787

SUPERNOVA | 487

HelmName | CrewName

Sam Charlie

Glover Bourne

Lucy Jess Haigh

Shelter

Rob Walker | Wendy

Walker

Nigel Butler

Paul

Dickens

Gay Ayton | Mike

David

Banfield

Drac

Norman

Paul Glen Steele

Grundy

Rob Hatley | Joe Hatley

Osea Luca Batley

Evans

Alan Coday

Jon Heston

Simpson Sheldon
R3

HelmName | CrewName

lan Smith

Gay Ayton | Mike

Dan Hare

Rob Walker | Wendy
Walker

Alan Coday

Guy Welch | Alison

Michael
Iszatt

David
Banfield

Lucy
Shelter

Jess Haigh

Drac
Norman

Jake
Fairhead

Various

Paul
Dickens

Handicap | Finish

1105

1105

1193

1142

1077

1038

1128

1142

1114

980

1105

1142

942

15:35:36

15:36:31

15:41:29

15:39:32

15:36:21

15:34:24

15:40:27

15:41:30

15:40:59

15:33:32

15:42:05

15:44:20

15:34:49

Handicap | Finish

1142

1038

1014

1193

1142

1108

1142

1128

1105

1142

1114

1077

16:27:16

16:23:11

16:22:32

16:30:17

16:29:00

16:27:46

16:29:24

16:28:56

16:27:57

16:30:27

16:29:28

16:28:47

Elapsed | Corrected | Points

0:56:36

0:57:31

1:02:29

1:00:32

0:57:21

0:55:24

1:01:27

1:02:30

1:01:59

0:54:32

1:03:05

1:05:20

0:55:49

Elapsed

0:47:16

0:43:11

0:42:32

0:50:17

0:49:00

0:47:46

0:49:24

0:48:56

0:47:57

0:50:27

0:49:28

0:48:47

0:51:13

0:52:03

0:52:22

0:53:00

0:53:15

0:53:22

0:54:29

0:54:44

0:55:38

0:55:39

0:57:05

0:57:13

0:59:15

Corrected

0:41:23

0:41:36

0:41:57

0:42:09

0:42:54

0:43:07

0:43:15

0:43:23

0:43:24

0:44:11

0:44:24

0:45:18

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0



Rank | Fleet
13 MEDIUM
HANDICAP
14 MEDIUM
HANDICAP
15 MEDIUM
HANDICAP
16 MEDIUM
HANDICAP
17 MEDIUM
HANDICAP
18 MEDIUM
HANDICAP
19 MEDIUM
HANDICAP
Rank | Fleet
1 MEDIUM
HANDICAP
2 MEDIUM
HANDICAP
3 MEDIUM
HANDICAP
4 MEDIUM
HANDICAP
5 MEDIUM
HANDICAP
6 MEDIUM
HANDICAP
7 MEDIUM
HANDICAP
8 MEDIUM
HANDICAP
9 MEDIUM
HANDICAP
10 MEDIUM
HANDICAP
11 MEDIUM
HANDICAP

Boat
Name

Charlie
Bucket

Smooth
Operator

Boat
Name

Jaldi Jaldi

Smooth
Operator

Snowdrop

Charlie
Bucket

Boat Class

420

RS200

420

MERLIN

RS200

SOLO

LASER 2000

Boat Class

LASER 2000

SNIPE

RS AERO 9

MERLIN

WANDERER

420

STREAKER

SUPERNOVA

RS200

420

420

Sail

Number

49837

1084

50771

3545

1489

5497

21548

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail

Number

21787

30311

3308

3545

1811

50771

2141

487

1084

49837

48955

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

HelmName | CrewName

Osea Luca Batley
Evans
Tom Sheriff | Daniel

Sheriff
Sam Charlie
Glover Bourne
Rob Hatley | Joe Hatley
Richard Mara
Thomas Thomas
Jerry
Flaxman
Paul Glen Steele
Grundy

R4

HelmName | CrewName
Jake Various
Fairhead

Guy Welch | Alison

Dan Hare

Rob Hatley | Joe Hatley

Rob Walker | Wendy
Walker

Sam Charlie

Glover Bourne

David

Banfield

Paul

Dickens

Tom Sheriff | Daniel
Sheriff

Osea Luca Batley

Evans

Lucy Jess Haigh

Shelter

www.sailwave.com

Handicap | Finish

1105

1046

1105

980

1046

1142

114

16:30:15

16:28:18

16:31:03

16:25:24

16:31:28

16:50:50

16:50:55

Handicap | Finish

1114

1108

1014

980

1193

1105

1128

1077

1046

1105

1105

16:49:36

16:50:15

16:46:47

16:47:08

17:00:32

16:56:43

17:00:20

17:00:14

17:04:00

17:08:25

Elapsed | Corrected | Points

0:50:15

0:48:18

0:51:03

0:45:24

0:51:28

1:10:50

1:10:55

Elapsed

0:57:36

0:58:15

0:54:47

0:55:08

1:08:32

1:04:43

1:08:20

1:08:14

1:12:00

1:16:25

DNF

0:45:29

0:46:11

0:46:12

0:46:20

0:49:12

1:02:02

1:03:40

Corrected

0:51:42

0:52:34

0:54:02

0:56:16

0:57:27

0:58:34

1:00:35

1:03:21

1:08:50

1:09:09

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

23.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

